
Transtar Temposari 2017 / 5.etapp / Tõravere

Eraldistart 21.0km

Üldarvestus

Koht No Nimi AegVK VK kohtKlubi
Kaotus
võitjaleKesmine kiirus

1 98 Kert Martma 1M 28:04.444.9 km/h 0.0
2 109 Viljar Kuljus 2MRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi / Fixus Sport 28:46.643.8 km/h 42.2
3 171 Risto Reinpõld 3M 29:04.443.3 km/h 59.9
4 80 Priit Kasenõmm 1S2 29:12.743.1 km/h 1:08.2
5 30 Margus Mikk 2S2 29:24.242.9 km/h 1:19.7
6 33 Raimo Kivioja 4MRR Siplased/Sportlab 29:40.442.5 km/h 1:35.9
7 8 Meelis Leidt 3S2Peloton 29:47.442.3 km/h 1:42.9
8 13 Taavi Kannimäe 5MHauka veloklubi 29:52.442.2 km/h 1:47.9
9 5 Lauri Peil 4S2Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 29:56.442.1 km/h 1:51.9
10 86 Ats Uulimaa 1MJVIKO 30:16.941.6 km/h 2:12.5
11 1 Valdek Rohtma 6MTÜ ASK 30:24.641.4 km/h 2:20.2
12 143 Rihard Koll 2MJVooremaa 30:33.241.2 km/h 2:28.7
13 164 Aivar Lagenõmm 5S2Järva-Jaani Ratta- ja Suusaklubi 30:37.441.1 km/h 2:32.9
14 115 Ander Tenno 6S2Tervisesport 30:43.641.0 km/h 2:39.2
15 188 Siim Türna 7M 30:44.941.0 km/h 2:40.4
16 141 Randar Saar 3MJVooremaa 30:51.940.8 km/h 2:47.4
17 83 Tauno Koort 7S2 31:03.140.6 km/h 2:58.7
18 4 Karl Mihkel Vent 4MJ 31:11.740.4 km/h 3:07.2
19 52 Sven Liivamägi 8MRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 31:16.240.3 km/h 3:11.7
20 170 Aivar Veri 1S3+Vooremaa Centrum Rattabaas 31:35.239.9 km/h 3:30.7
21 173 Egerd Enok 9MCFC 31:41.739.8 km/h 3:37.2
22 183 Valdur Jaht 10M 31:46.939.6 km/h 3:42.4
23 51 Ottomar Metslind 5MJRTR 32:10.239.2 km/h 4:05.7
24 185 Olavi Mõts 8S2Haanja Rattaklubi 32:11.639.1 km/h 4:07.2
25 196 Arno Tammjärv 2S3+Haanja Rattaklubi 33:01.438.2 km/h 4:57.0
26 32 Mae Lang 1N 33:16.937.9 km/h 5:12.5
27 12 Toomas Hunt 9S2 33:21.937.8 km/h 5:17.4
28 129 Maria Jänese 2NSK Jooksupartner 33:38.637.5 km/h 5:34.2
29 186 Karmen Reinpõld 3N 34:02.137.0 km/h 5:57.7
30 9 Madis Ütt 3S3+TriSmile 34:03.437.0 km/h 5:58.9
31 20 Peeter Illak 4S3+ 34:08.936.9 km/h 6:04.5
32 15 Ülo Treufeldt 5S3+ 34:17.936.7 km/h 6:13.5
33 84 Anette Zukker 4NTriSmile 34:21.736.7 km/h 6:17.2
34 194 Vladimir Pennert 6S3+Ambla spordiklubi 34:42.736.3 km/h 6:38.3
35 3 Sten Üprus 11M42koma 34:47.136.2 km/h 6:42.7
36 59 Peeter Parmask 7S3+ 34:51.436.1 km/h 6:47.0
37 111 Andres Aleksander Tammer 6MJ 34:53.736.1 km/h 6:49.2
38 47 Toomas Viigipuu 8S3+SK VELO 35:00.436.0 km/h 6:56.0
39 11 Aapo Rammo 9S3+SK Tartu Velo 35:04.935.9 km/h 7:00.5
40 31 Tea Lang 5N 35:17.735.7 km/h 7:13.2
41 2 Mart Mikkelsaar 10S3+ 36:20.934.7 km/h 8:16.5
42 63 Katrin Rihma 6N 36:25.934.6 km/h 8:21.5
43 10 Marika Rohtla 7NTriSmile 36:44.234.3 km/h 8:39.7
44 105 Liis Jääger 8NKalevi Jalgrattakool 38:30.232.7 km/h 10:25.7
45 14 Johannes Sarapuu 7MJ 41:06.430.7 km/h 13:02.0
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Eraldistart 21.0km vabaklass

Üldarvestus

Koht No Nimi AegVK VK kohtKlubi
Kaotus
võitjaleKesmine kiirus

1 177 Kuldar Põder 1VMPeloton 31:18.140.3 km/h 0.0
2 112 Riho Alaru 2VMPeloton 32:00.939.4 km/h 42.7
3 24 Feeliks Teder 3VM 32:38.938.6 km/h 1:20.7
4 197 Rauno Lainemäe 4VM 33:11.438.0 km/h 1:53.2
5 195 Siim Häelm 5VM 33:32.737.6 km/h 2:14.5
6 68 Margus Mänd 6VM 34:03.637.0 km/h 2:45.5
7 49 Tarmo Jullinen 7VM 34:09.436.9 km/h 2:51.2
8 184 Teet Kallakmaa 8VMJärva-Jaani Ratta- ja Suusaklubi 34:35.636.4 km/h 3:17.5
9 178 Tair Kibal 9VMHaanja Rattaklubi 34:40.936.3 km/h 3:22.7
10 21 Rein Vares 10VM 35:02.436.0 km/h 3:44.2
11 179 Hanno Nilov 11VM 35:07.935.9 km/h 3:49.8
12 22 Erki Parri 12VM 36:14.934.8 km/h 4:56.8
13 200 Jaanika Kurgjärv 1VNRTR 36:24.734.6 km/h 5:06.5
14 136 Heikki Suokas 13VM 36:36.434.4 km/h 5:18.3
15 125 Ando Viispert 14VM 36:37.534.4 km/h 5:19.3
16 38 Merike Randoja 2VN 37:46.433.4 km/h 6:28.2
17 119 Alger Vedler 15VM 38:02.233.1 km/h 6:44.0
18 110 Iljar Kabral 16VM 38:31.232.7 km/h 7:13.0
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Eraldistart 21.0km

Vanuseklasside arvestus 16/08/2017

MJ

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 86 Ats Uulimaa 30:16.910 VIKO 0.0 2:12.541.6 km/h

2 143 Rihard Koll 30:33.212 Vooremaa 16.2 2:28.741.2 km/h

3 141 Randar Saar 30:51.916 Vooremaa 34.9 2:47.440.8 km/h

4 4 Karl Mihkel Vent 31:11.718 54.7 3:07.240.4 km/h

5 51 Ottomar Metslind 32:10.223 RTR 1:53.2 4:05.739.2 km/h

6 111 Andres Aleksander Tammer 34:53.737 4:36.7 6:49.236.1 km/h

7 14 Johannes Sarapuu 41:06.445 10:49.4 13:02.030.7 km/h

M

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 98 Kert Martma 28:04.41 0.0 0.044.9 km/h

2 109 Viljar Kuljus 28:46.62 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi / Fixus Sport 42.2 42.243.8 km/h

3 171 Risto Reinpõld 29:04.43 59.9 59.943.3 km/h

4 33 Raimo Kivioja 29:40.46 RR Siplased/Sportlab 1:35.9 1:35.942.5 km/h

5 13 Taavi Kannimäe 29:52.48 Hauka veloklubi 1:47.9 1:47.942.2 km/h

6 1 Valdek Rohtma 30:24.611 TÜ ASK 2:20.2 2:20.241.4 km/h

7 188 Siim Türna 30:44.915 2:40.4 2:40.441.0 km/h

8 52 Sven Liivamägi 31:16.219 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 3:11.7 3:11.740.3 km/h

9 173 Egerd Enok 31:41.721 CFC 3:37.2 3:37.239.8 km/h

10 183 Valdur Jaht 31:46.922 3:42.4 3:42.439.6 km/h

11 3 Sten Üprus 34:47.135 42koma 6:42.7 6:42.736.2 km/h

S2

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 80 Priit Kasenõmm 29:12.74 0.0 1:08.243.1 km/h

2 30 Margus Mikk 29:24.25 11.4 1:19.742.9 km/h

3 8 Meelis Leidt 29:47.47 Peloton 34.7 1:42.942.3 km/h

4 5 Lauri Peil 29:56.49 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 43.7 1:51.942.1 km/h

5 164 Aivar Lagenõmm 30:37.413 Järva-Jaani Ratta- ja Suusaklubi 1:24.7 2:32.941.1 km/h

6 115 Ander Tenno 30:43.614 Tervisesport 1:30.9 2:39.241.0 km/h

7 83 Tauno Koort 31:03.117 1:50.4 2:58.740.6 km/h

8 185 Olavi Mõts 32:11.624 Haanja Rattaklubi 2:58.9 4:07.239.1 km/h

9 12 Toomas Hunt 33:21.927 4:09.2 5:17.437.8 km/h

S3+

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 170 Aivar Veri 31:35.220 Vooremaa Centrum Rattabaas 0.0 3:30.739.9 km/h

2 196 Arno Tammjärv 33:01.425 Haanja Rattaklubi 1:26.2 4:57.038.2 km/h

3 9 Madis Ütt 34:03.430 TriSmile 2:28.2 5:58.937.0 km/h

4 20 Peeter Illak 34:08.931 2:33.7 6:04.536.9 km/h

5 15 Ülo Treufeldt 34:17.932 2:42.7 6:13.536.7 km/h

6 194 Vladimir Pennert 34:42.734 Ambla spordiklubi 3:07.5 6:38.336.3 km/h

7 59 Peeter Parmask 34:51.436 3:16.2 6:47.036.1 km/h

8 47 Toomas Viigipuu 35:00.438 SK VELO 3:25.2 6:56.036.0 km/h

9 11 Aapo Rammo 35:04.939 SK Tartu Velo 3:29.7 7:00.535.9 km/h

10 2 Mart Mikkelsaar 36:20.941 4:45.7 8:16.534.7 km/h
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Eraldistart 21.0km

Vanuseklasside arvestus 16/08/2017

N

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 32 Mae Lang 33:16.926 0.0 0.037.9 km/h

2 129 Maria Jänese 33:38.628 SK Jooksupartner 21.7 21.737.5 km/h

3 186 Karmen Reinpõld 34:02.129 45.2 45.237.0 km/h

4 84 Anette Zukker 34:21.733 TriSmile 1:04.7 1:04.736.7 km/h

5 31 Tea Lang 35:17.740 2:00.7 2:00.735.7 km/h

6 63 Katrin Rihma 36:25.942 3:08.9 3:08.934.6 km/h

7 10 Marika Rohtla 36:44.243 TriSmile 3:27.2 3:27.234.3 km/h

8 105 Liis Jääger 38:30.244 Kalevi Jalgrattakool 5:13.2 5:13.232.7 km/h
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Eraldistart 21.0km vabaklass

Vanuseklasside arvestus
16/08/2017

VM

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 177 Kuldar Põder 31:18.11 Peloton 0.0 0.040.3 km/h

2 112 Riho Alaru 32:00.92 Peloton 42.7 42.739.4 km/h

3 24 Feeliks Teder 32:38.93 1:20.7 1:20.738.6 km/h

4 197 Rauno Lainemäe 33:11.44 1:53.2 1:53.238.0 km/h

5 195 Siim Häelm 33:32.75 2:14.5 2:14.537.6 km/h

6 68 Margus Mänd 34:03.66 2:45.5 2:45.537.0 km/h

7 49 Tarmo Jullinen 34:09.47 2:51.2 2:51.236.9 km/h

8 184 Teet Kallakmaa 34:35.68 Järva-Jaani Ratta- ja Suusaklubi 3:17.5 3:17.536.4 km/h

9 178 Tair Kibal 34:40.99 Haanja Rattaklubi 3:22.7 3:22.736.3 km/h

10 21 Rein Vares 35:02.410 3:44.2 3:44.236.0 km/h

11 179 Hanno Nilov 35:07.911 3:49.8 3:49.835.9 km/h

12 22 Erki Parri 36:14.912 4:56.8 4:56.834.8 km/h

13 136 Heikki Suokas 36:36.414 5:18.3 5:18.334.4 km/h

14 125 Ando Viispert 36:37.515 5:19.3 5:19.334.4 km/h

15 119 Alger Vedler 38:02.217 6:44.0 6:44.033.1 km/h

16 110 Iljar Kabral 38:31.218 7:13.0 7:13.032.7 km/h

VN

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 200 Jaanika Kurgjärv 36:24.713 RTR 0.0 0.034.6 km/h

2 38 Merike Randoja 37:46.416 1:21.7 1:21.733.4 km/h
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